
ASK  ABOUT  OUR  OTHER
AVAILABLE

SERVICES  AND  OPTIONS:

-    Full Party Planning
-    Waiter Service

-    Ballons And Other Party Decor

PescePesce
Calamari Marinara 
Fried Shrimp
Seafood Salad
Shrimp, mussels, clams, pulpo, calamari, scungilli and scallops in a homemade 
lemon vinaigrette

Shrimp Fra Diavolo
Shrimp, clams and mussels served in a spicy fra diavolo sauce

Shrimp Francese
Lightly egg battered and sautéed with lemon, butter and white wine sauce

Shrimp Monochina
Lightly breaded shrimp sautéed with mushrooms, peas and onions, topped with 
melted fresh mozzarella in a light marinara sauce

Shrimp Parmigiana
Shrimp Scampi
Served in a white wine sauce with a touch of butter and freshly chopped garlic

Stuffed Flounder
with homemade seafood stuffing

Stuffed Shrimp
Stuffed with homemade seafood stuffing in a white wine scampi sauce

Filet Mignon Marsala
Sautéed with mushrooms and prosciutto in a brown marsala wine sauce

Meatballs
Pepper Steak
with peppers and onions in a light brown sauce

Sausages
Sausage and Pepper
Steak Pizzaiola
Sautéed with onions, mushrooms and peppers in a plum tomato sauce with a 
touch of wine  

CarneCarne

HALF
TRAY

HALF
TRAY

FULL
TRAY

FULL
TRAY

45.00

60.00

50.00

65.00

60.00

65.00

60.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

75.00

110.00

85.00

125.00

110.00

125.00

110.00

110.00

125.00

125.00

40.00

55.00

40.00

45.00

55.00

70.00

95.00

70.00

80.00

95.00

If you would like something you don’t 
see - just ask! 

Deposit required on all orders.
Warming rack deposit  $5.00 each

Basket Deposit  $5.00 each
Sternos  $1.00 each

Delivery and setup available  - $300.00 Minimum
Sales Tax additional

market price

Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella & Roasted 
Pepper Hero - 15.95 per ft.

Grilled Vegetable Hero - 14.95 per ft.

Italian Or American Heros - 12.95 per ft.

Party HerosParty Heros

Half Tray feeds 6-8 people        Full Tray feeds 12-14 people
Small Round  Cold Platter feed 10-12 people
Large Round Cold Platter feeds 20-25 people

2063 Hempstead Turnpike
East Meadow, NY 11554
Phone: (516) 280-3862
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Whether planning a party for 100 or more or a small intimate 
gathering among friends, no detail should be left to chance. When 

you let us cater your special occasion, we not only promise to 
make your party delicious, but to provide you with the very best in 

quality so that your occasion will be a success.
On behalf of the staff at MILLE GRAZI, Thank You.

We look forward to making your party special.
Ask us for our Catering Menu, then call us for your next special 

occasion.

(516) 280-3862
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