Pesce

		TRAY	TRAY
Calama	ari Marinara	45.00	75.00
Fried S	Shrimp	60.00	110.00
	d Salad hussels, clams, pulpo, calamari, scungilli and scallops in a ho aigrette	50.00 omemade	85.00
	Fra Diavolo ams and mussels served in a spicy fra diavolo sauce	65.00	125.00
	D Francese g battered and sautéed with lemon, butter and white wine s	60.00 Sauce	110.00
Lightly bre	D Monochina eaded shrimp sautéed with mushrooms, peas and onions, to esh mozzarella in a light marinara sauce	65.00 opped with	125.00
Shrimp	o Parmigiana	60.00	110.00
	Scampi a white wine sauce with a touch of butter and freshly chop	60.00 ped garlic	110.00
	d Flounder emade seafood stuffing	65.00	125.00
	d Shrimp th homemade seafood stuffing in a white wine scampi sauc	65.00	125.00

HALF

FULL

Party Heros

Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella & Roasted Pepper Hero - 15.95 per ft. Grilled Vegetable Hero - 14.95 per ft. Italian Or American Heros - 12.95 per ft.

ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER AVAILABLE SERVICES AND OPTIONS:

🛧 Full Party Planning Ballons And Other Party Decor





Carne	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Filet Mignon Marsala Sautéed with mushrooms and prosciutto in a brown marsala wine s	market price	
Meatballs	40.00	70.00
Pepper Steak with peppers and onions in a light brown sauce	55.00	95.00
Sausages	40.00	70.00
Sausage and Pepper	45.00	80.00
Steak Pizzaiola Sautéed with onions, mushrooms and peppers in a plum tomato sa touch of wine	55.00 uce with a	95.00

Half Tray feeds 6-8 people • Full Tray feeds 12-14 people Small Round Cold Platter feed 10-12 people Large Round Cold Platter feeds 20-25 people

Whether planning a party for 100 or more or a small intimate gathering among friends, no detail should be left to chance. When you let us cater your special occasion, we not only promise to make your party delicious, but to provide you with the very best in quality so that your occasion will be a success. On behalf of the staff at **MILLE GRAZI**, Thank You. We look forward to making your party special. Ask us for our Catering Menu, then call us for your next special occasion.

(516) 280-3862

If you would like something you don't see - just ask!

Deposit required on all orders. Warming rack deposit \$5.00 each Basket Deposit \$5.00 each Sternos \$1.00 each Delivery and setup available - \$300.00 Minimum Sales Tax additional



pizzeria

Dine In • Take Out • Catering Available

GATERNG

2063 Hempstead Turnpike East Meadow, NY 11554 Phone: (516) 280-3862